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Отдел организационно-массовой работы. 

№ 

 

Ф.И.О. Творческое 

объединение 

Часы Дни занятий № 

групп

ы 

Время Место 

проведен

ия 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ульянова 

Светлана 

Борисовна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Образцовый 

Театр моды 

«Фантазия»  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1гр- 1 г.об 

2гр- 1 г.об 

3гр- 1 г.об. 

 4гр- 1 г.об 

 5гр- 1г. об 

 6гр- 1г.об. 

 Инд. 6 ч. 

 36 ч. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

понедельник 

 

 

 

 

вторник 

 

 

 

 

среда 

 

 

 

 

четверг 

 

 

 

 

пятница 

 

 

 

 

суббота 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

   2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

5 

 

6 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

    5 

 

 

6 

 

 

6час

инд. 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

 

СОШ  

№ 16 



2. Калинина 

Наталья 

Михайловна 

Лаборатория 

«СТИЛЯ»  

 

1гр- 2 г.об 

2гр- 2 г.об 

3гр- 2г.об. 

  4гр- 2г.об 

  24ч. 

 

понедельник 

 

 

 

 

 

среда 

 

 

 

 

 

четверг 

 

 

 

 

 

пятница 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

14.00 – 14.45 пер. 15 мин. 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

14.00 – 14.45 пер. 15 мин. 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

14.00 – 14.45 пер. 15 мин. 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

14.00 – 14.45 пер. 15 мин. 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин. 

17.00 – 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00 – 18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00 -  19.45 

СОШ  

№ 19 

3. Головкова 

Татьяна 

Витальевна  

 

Студия моды 

«Новое 

решение» 

1гр-1г.об 

2гр-1г.об 

3гр-1г.об 

4гр-1г.об 

20ч. 

понедельник 

 

 

 

 

вторник 

 

 

 

 

четверг 

 

 

 

 

пятница 

 

1 

 

 

4 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

    1 

 

4 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин 

17.00 - 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00-  18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00-  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер.15 мин 

17.00 - 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00-  18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00-  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин 

17.00 - 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00-  18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00-  19.45 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45 пер. 15 мин 

17.00 - 17.45 пер. 15 мин. 

18.00-  18.45 пер. 15 мин. 

19.00-  19.45 

 

СОШ 

№19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4. Шмырева 

Наталья 

Ильинична     

«Кукарямба» 12ч. 

1 гр.МЗ 

2 гр.ПФДО 

3инд. 

 

  

 

понедельник 

 

 вторник 

 

четверг 

 

пятница 

 

 

суббота 

1 

 

    2 

 

1 

 

    2 

 

 

3 

инд. 

16.00 – 17.05 пер.10 м. 

17. 15– 18.00 

13.30 – 14.15 пер. 10м. 

14.25 – 15.10 

13.30 – 14.15 пер. 10 м. 

14.25 – 15.10  

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 10 м. 

15.55 – 16.40 пер.10 м. 

16.50 – 17.35 

 

 

ДТДМ 

«Истоки» 

Каб.№5 

 

Каб.№5 

 

Лекц.зал 

 

 

 

5. Постникова 

Наталья 

Петровна 

«Театруля и 

Ко» 

1гр.- 2 г.об 

2гр.- 2 г.об 

3гр.-1г.об 

4гр.-1г.об 

4инд. 

24ч. 

понедельник 

 

вторник 

 

 

вторник 

 

среда 

 

 

четверг 

 

 

 

суббота 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

3 

 

 

2 

 

4 

 

 

3 

 

   4 

 

   1 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

4 

инд. 

17.30 - 18.15 пер.15мин. 

18.30 - 19.15 

12.30 – 13.15пер.15мин. 

13.30 - 14.15 пер.15мин. 

14.30 – 15.15  

17.30 - 18.15 пер.15мин. 

18.30 - 19.15 

12.30 – 13.15пер.15мин.  

13.30 – 14.15 пер.15мин. 

14.30 - 15.00 

12.30 – 13.15пер.15мин.  

13.30 – 14.15 

17.30 - 18.15 пер.15мин. 

18.30 – 19.15  

10.00 – 10.45  пер.5мин. 

10.50 - 11.35  пер.5 мин. 

11.40 – 12.25 пер.15мин. 

12.40 – 13.25 пер.5мин. 

13.30 - 14.15  пер.5мин. 

14.20 - 15.05 

Акт.зал 

 

СОШ 

№14 

 

Акт.зал 

 

СОШ №6 

 

 

СОШ 

№14 

СОШ №6 

 

Акт.зал 

 

 

Акт.зал 

6. Киселева 

Наталья 

Геннадьевна 

«Дубль 1»                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               1гр-2г.об. 

2гр-1г.об. 

2инд. 

  12ч. 

 

вторник 

 

 

среда 

 

 

 

 

 

четверг 

 

 

пятница 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

инд. 

 

1 

 

 

   2 

 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 10 мин. 

15.55 – 16.40 пер.10 мин  

16.50 – 17.35 

13.45 – 14.30 пер. 10 мин. 

14.40 – 15.25 пер.10 мин. 

15.35 – 16.20  

 

 

 

15.00 – 15.45 пер. 15 мин. 

16.00 – 16.45  

 

13.00 – 14.45 пер. 15 мин. 

14.00 – 14.45  

Акт.зал 

 

 

 

Шеметовск

ая СОШ 

 

 

 
 

 

Акт.зал 

 

 

Шеметовск

ая СОШ 
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